30 No of Days Worked : 30

LOP Days : 0 Increment Arrear Days : 0

Arrear Days : 0

Earnings Deductions

Description Amount Description Amount

Basic 45,833 Provident Fund 1,800

HRA 22,917 LWF 34

CCA 21,117

Gross Earnings 89,867 Gross Deductions 1,834

Net Pay 88,033

Total Pay 88,033

In words : Eighty Eight Thousand Thirty Three Rupees Only.

** This is a system generated payslip, hence signature not required.